
Registered address: Ageas House, Hampshire Corporate Park, 
Templars Way, Eastleigh, Hampshire SO53 3YA  Registered number: 354568

Your Commercial Underwriting Crew 

Manchester

We’re your go-to team for all Commercial Combined risks,  
large Property Owners portfolios and large Fleet (15+ vehicles) business

Commercial underwriters

Email or call the team for quotes  
and policy queries:

commercialuk@ageas.co.uk
0345 128 6899

Tanya Macdonald	 0161 830 1367 
Commercial Business Leader	 tanya.macdonald@ageas.co.uk

Ryan Skillen 	 0161 830 1363 
Team Leader	 ryan.skillan@ageas.co.uk

If you’d like to speak to one of our underwriters 
directly, here’s how:

Paula Smith 	 0345 128 6893 
Technical & Development 	 paula.smith@ageas.co.uk 

Richard Schofield 	 0345 128 6887 
Technical & Development	 richard.schofield@ageas.co.uk

Julia Foy 	 0345 128 6890 
Commercial Underwriter	 julia.foy@ageas.co.uk

Chris Hall 	 0345 128 6891 
Commercial Underwriter	 chris.hall@ageas.co.uk

Andy Wardle 	 0345 128 6872 
Commercial Underwriter	 andrew.wardle@ageas.co.uk

Tom Bainbridge 	 0345 415 0467 
Commercial Underwriter	 tom.bainbridge@ageas.co.uk

James Collingwood	 0345 415 0452 
Commercial Underwriter	 james.collingwood@ageas.co.uk

Natasha Ryder	 0345 415 0471 
Commercial Underwriter	 natasha.ryder@ageas.co.uk

Commercial  |  Fleet  |  Specialist & Niche  |  Personal  |  Schemes

FLEET underwriters

Email or call the team for quotes  
and policy queries:

motorfleet@ageas.co.uk
0345 128 6885

If you’d like to speak to one of our underwriters 
directly, here’s how:

Mark Teale 	 0345 128 6901 
Senior Underwriter	 mark.teale@ageas.co.uk

Philip Read 	 0345 128 6883 
Technical & Development	 philip.read@ageas.co.uk

Richard Crawford 	 0345 128 6884 
Technical & Development	 richard.crawford@ageas.co.uk

Alison Holden 	 0345 128 6880 
Fleet Underwriter	 alison.holden@ageas.co.uk

Stuart Smith 	 0345 128 6879 
Fleet Underwriter	 stuart.smith@ageas.co.uk

Wesley Bresnen 	 0345 128 6876 
Fleet Underwriter	 wesley.bresnen@ageas.co.uk

Joanne Hardie  	 0345 128 6878. 
Fleet Underwriter	 joanne.hardie@ageas.co.uk

Shelley Blore 	 0345 128 6885 
Commercial Assistant Underwriter	 shelley.blore@ageas.co.uk

Karen Parsey  	 0345 128 6885 
Commercial Assistant Underwriter	 karen.parsey@ageas.co.uk

MID Helpdesk	 0345 125 8855 
	 fleetmid@ageas.co.uk

Want to contact our Digital 

Solutions Team

Contact our digital solutions team 
for help on:

digital.team@ageas.co.uk	 0345 120 4422

If you need help accessing the 
Broker Extranet, please call 0345 120 0516 

Where to FInd us

55 Spring Gardens,  
Manchester, M2 2BQ

      ageasbroker.co.uk
  Ageas Broker     AgeasBroker


